From: Servheen, Chris

To: chris_servheen@fws.gov

Subject: FW: A few clarifications

Date: Friday, March 25, 2016 9:05:46 AM

Attachments: Thoughts on the Structure and Function of the Interagency Grizzly Bear Committee with clarifications.doc

YES-Spring-2012-Meeting-Minutes-FINAL.pdf
GrizNCDEconservStratTeamApril2010.doc

From: Chris Servheen <grizz@umontana.edu<mailto:grizz@umontana.edu>>
Date: Thursday, January 14, 2016 at 6:17 PM

To: Ellen Davis <ellendavis@fs.fed.us<mailto:ellendavis@fs.fed.us>>, Julie King
<jkking@fs.fed.us<mailto:jkking@fs.fed.us>>, Ed Schriever
<ed_schriever@idfg.idaho.gov<mailto:ed schriever@idfg.idaho.gov>>,
"Richard_Hotaling@blm.gov<mailto:Richard Hotaling@blm.gov>"
<Richard_Hotaling@blm.gov<mailto:Richard Hotaling@blm.gov>>

Cc: Ken McDonald <kmcdonal d@mt.gov<mailto:kmcdona d@mt.gov>>, Matt Hogan
<matt_hogan@fws.gov<mailto:matt _hogan@fws.gov>>, Theresa Rabot
<theresa_rabot@fws.gov<mailto:theresa rabot@fws.gov>>

Subject: A few clarifications

Folks,

Attached are afew clarifications of some statements in Ken’s thoughts about the IGBC. These clarifications present
amore compl ete picture of these IGBC-related activities so that we can consider these in context when we proceed
with our task. These clarifications are in blue in the document.

Chris

Christopher Servheen, Ph.D.

Grizzly Bear Recovery Coordinator

Region 6 White Nose Syndrome Coordinator
Polar Bear Recovery Team

USFWS

Adjunct Research Associate Professor
College of Forestry and Conservation
University Hall, Room 309

University of Montana Missoula, MT 59812
Phone 406-243-4903 Fax 406-329-3212
Email address: grizz@umontana.edu<mailto:grizz@umontana.edu>

http://www.cfc.umt.edu/GrizzlyBearRecovery/
http://www.WhiteNoseSyndrome.org<http://www.whitenosesyndrome.org/>/

“Try to learn something about everything and everything about something” — Thomas Huxley





